
Lesson 3 - Fruit
L E S S O N  P L A N S

O B J E C T I V E L E S S O N  C O N T E N T

V O C A B U L A R Y

P H R A S E S

The objective of this lesson is to memorize the fruit
listed here and even others that you would like to
add to the Speaking Card. Also, the kids should start
memorizing the short phrases so they get used to
using the phrases and not just the isolated words.

Video Lesson - Fruit
Speaking Cards - Fruit Translations
Worksheet - Fruit
Song Lyrics -  "Canción de las Frutas"

T O   DO  L I S T

PRINT:  Speaking Cards - Fruit
PRINT:  Worksheet: Fruit

1.
2.

  3. PRINT:  Song Lyrics: "Canción de
las Frutas"
  4.WATCH: Video Lesson: Fruit
  5. PRACTICE:  Repeat & Quiz each 
      other with Speaking Cards
  6. WATCH: YouTube Song: "Frutas 
       para niños" 
       https://youtu.be/aLj4M968CvU
 
  7. DO:  Worksheet: Numbers

manzana
plátano
uvas
fresa
mora azul
naranja
piña
sandia

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

apple
banana
grapes
strawberry
blueberry
orange
pineapple
watermelon

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

  Tres piñas1.
 
  2. Nueve fresas
  
  3. Siete uvas
 
  4. Cuatro naranjas
 
  5. Diez plátanos

  1. Three pineapples
 
  2. Nine strawberries
 
  3.  Seven grapes 
 
  4. Four oranges
 
  5. Ten bananas

SPANISH

SPANISH ENGLISH

ENGLISH

T I M E L I N E

This lesson can also be looked at and practiced for
2 or 3 days of the week so the kids can memorize
the numbers. You can separate the Speaking Cards,
the Worksheet and the Song on different days after
you review the numbers.


